Product Sheet
Key Benefits
Advanced Multiplexing and
Expanded Coverage
• Multiplexing capability with 500 unique bead
  regions for increased analyte detection
• Accelerated acquisition with dual sample fluidics
  paths and increased syringe injection rate

INTERNATIONAL: Contact your local distributor
LABScan3D
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No
For In Vitro Diagnostic Use. (Unless otherwise stated)
Instrument
LABScan3D LABSCNXS4
LABScan3D Utility Stand LXPLX4SYS
Reagents
LABScan3D Calibration Kit (For General Laboratory Use.) LX4CALKT
LABScan3D Performance Verification Kit (For General Laboratory Use.) LX4VERKT
Luminex Sheath Fluid - 20 Liter (For General Laboratory Use.) LXSF20
Luminex Sheath Fluid - 5x20 Liter (For General Laboratory Use.) LXSF20X5
xPONENT 4.2 Modules
Extra Seat Licenses – (quantity: 3) LX4-LIC
Basic Security Module LX4-SFW1
21 CFR Part 11 Module LX4-SFW2
Laboratory Information System Module (LIS) LX4-SFW3
Automation Module LX4-SFW4
Technical Specifications
Performance Multiplexing capability of up to 500 unique bead regions
Fluidics
Sheath Fluid Pressure 8 - 13 Psi